
3

REVISIONS

0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

OFSCALE SHEET REV

NAME

SIZE CAGE CODE DRAWING NO

DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DWN

CHK

APVD

MATERIAL FINISH

PRODUCT SPEC

APPLICATION SPEC

WEIGHT

P LTR DATE APVDDWNDESCRIPTION

LOC DIST

4 2 1

D

B

AA

B

C C

D

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION

C COPYRIGHT

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED.

1471-9 (3/11)

A2
RESTRICTED TO

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT.

TE Connectivity

AA

BB

16,30

9,00

17,60

18,30
REF.

5,50

-B-

15,0

15,1(DEVIDO À DOBRA)
    (DUE TO THE BEND)

46,5

15,0

2,0

12,0

9,0 10,3

16,2
REF.

90 2

90 2

13,5
18,0 0,5

23,0 0.5

0,6 B

15,00

R 0,5 MAX

R 0,5 MAX

R 0,5MAX

0,1

PART NUMBERMATERIALFINISHWIRE RANGE

1599921-1LATÃO/BRASS ESTANHADO/TINNED 25 - 37 mm2

8,0mm REGIÃO PARA MEDIÇÃO DA
CAMADA DE ESTANHO
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